
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
5440-A East Francis Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 30 X 26 X 17 IN

REF: ZJYD-251002-0031001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Ontario CA 91761

SHIP DATE: 01OCT25
ACTWGT: 47.82 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Desmond R. Boone
Desmond R. Boone

5091 GARDNER ST.  BLDG. 400

12078354259
MOODY AFB GA 31699 (US)

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

3/
24

22
/5

9F
2

8848 4302 7646

     31699

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8848 4302 7646

ZJYD-NBCS107GREOS-A-FM*1

ZJYD-NBCS107GREOS-A-FM * 1


